OVERBERG DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY

FIXED ASSET REGISTER 2022/2023

Final Bar
Code 2023

CANT 136 BAR CYLLINDERS
12891 RADIO

9391 WATER PUMP

11749 MICROWAVE

12029 RADIO

6230 AIRCON

5383 AIRCON

10961 EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE
CS 6554 Tra TRAILER

4534 AIRCON

5003 AIRCON

7930 THERMOMETER
295 CHAIR

1932 CHAIR

7285 BOOKCASE

N/A 43 PEDESTAL

9537 INSPECTION KIT
3819 AIRCON

11923 INSPECTION KIT
9898 INSPECTION KIT
3940 AIRCON

4597 FRIDGE

9334 CHAIR

12890 RADIO

12622 DRONE

12532 RADIO

12468 MONITOR
12455 TELEVISION
11957 CHAIR

11914 RADIO

11451 BOARD

11101 CHAIR

11051 WEED EATER
10851 RADIO

10401 BAR CYLLINDERS
CS 6554 Ror RUBBER DUCK
10360 BAR CYLLINDERS
10242 CHAIR

10107 BAR CYLLINDERS
10050 BAR CYLLINDERS
9926 INSPECTION KIT
11192 AIRCON

HYT

HONDA GX160 5,5HP

DEFY 20L

TWO WAY

ALLIANCE AIR

CARRIER

HARDDRIVE EXTERNAL PORTABLE
TRAILER BOAT

VATELY

ECO AIRE

TYPIST WITH ARMS
PLASTIC

2 DOOR

VATELY

WESTPOINT

DAEWOO

HIGH BACK WITH ARMS AND WHEELS
KIRICOM MIDBAND PT68 MIDBAND PORTABLE RADIO
PHANTOM DRONE

TWO WAY

MECER LED

LG

PLASTIC

MOTOROLA

WHITE BOARD

PLASTIC

MOTOROLA TWO WAY MIDBAND RADIO

FALCON INFLATABLES

PLASTIC

ALLIANCE

Cs 9110
CS 1488
7013
9999
9210
9990
9999
9999
CS 6554
9999
9999

7

9099
9099
9099
9097
9040
9999
177
501
9999
9999
95
9999
7111
327
9999
9999
TR1
327
9999
324
8049
9999
Cs 9110
CS 6554
Cs 9110
TR1

Cs 9110
Cs 9110
7540
9999

FIRE BRIGADE

CS 1488 IVECO
APPARATUS FLOOR
CONTAINER
COMMON ROOM
CONTAINER
CONTAINER
CONTAINER

FIRE CONTAINER
CONTAINER
CONTAINER

SAFE UPSTAIRS
OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE
OFFICE

OFFICE
CONTAINER
OFFICE
MTIMKHULU VILLAGE OFFICE
CONTAINER
CONTAINER
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
CONTAINER
STATION OFFICER
CHIEF FIRE OFFICER
CONTAINER
CONTAINER
TRAINING CENTRE
CHIEF FIRE OFFICER
CONTAINER
OFFICE

UPSTAIRS
CONTAINER

FIRE BRIGADE
RUBBER DUCK
FIRE BRIGADE
TRAINING CENTRE
FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE
OFFICE
CONTAINER

M. ARENDS

M. ARENDS

J. PEKEUR

J. LEONARD

G. HAGGARD

J. LEONARD

J. LEONARD

J. LEONARD

R. GELDENHUYS
J. LEONARD

J. LEONARD

E. JANUARY

V. WILSON

V. WILSON

V. WILSON

V. WILSON

U. BAADIJIES

J. LEONARD

S. SIMELANE

S. OOSTHUIZEN
J. LEONARD

J. LEONARD

R. VOLSCHENK
J. LEONARD

J. PEKEUR

R. GELDENHUYS
J. LEONARD

J. LEONARD

M. ARENDS

R. GELDENHUYS
J. LEONARD

S. OCTOBER

M. ARENDS

J. LEONARD

M. ARENDS

R. GELDENHUYS
M. ARENDS

M. ARENDS

M. ARENDS

M. ARENDS

R. ERASMUS

J. LEONARD

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

ADMIN BUILDING 1

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
ADMIN BUILDING 1

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
ADMIN BUILDING 1

ROADS

ROADS

ROADS

ROADS

MUNICIPAL HEALTH

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
MUNICIPAL HEALTH
MUNICIPAL HEALTH

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
ADMIN BUILDING 1

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

MUNICIPAL HEALTH

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
SWELLENDAM
BREDASDORP
CALEDON
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
SWELLENDAM
SWELLENDAM
SWELLENDAM
SWELLENDAM
SWELLENDAM
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
KLEINMOND
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
SWELLENDAM
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
HERMANUS
BREDASDORP

Carrying
value 30
June 2023

2475.75

1516.51

748.54

221.26

0.00

615.60

0.26

0.05

605.45

869.82

13.79

1207.46

0.02

0.00

490.39

255.49

86.23

1515.94

86.23

86.23

4.90

386.59

42.65

818.65

21167.12

0.01

672.49

0.00

12.84

2870.38

0.04

12.84

0.00

1006.60

750.41

21.40

750.41

9.01

750.41

750.41

86.23

2455.28




4394
12269
9992
9768
9690
9669
9522
10393
10153
7152
7956
12906
9826
4158
9437
9417
9295
9282
9873
9616
11392
9684
9232
8078
7966
6632
6393
5574
4939
4485
4076
CS 3339
3714
3606
3422
3251
11582
3460
10245
12857
12467
11860
6569
11580
9698
10274
1529
3224

THERMOMETER
INSPECTION KIT
BAR CYLLINDERS
WATER PUMP
BAR CYLLINDERS
BAR CYLLINDERS
BAR CYLLINDERS
AIRCON

UPS

MONITOR
LAPTOP
THERMOMETER
INSPECTION KIT
FRIDGE

RADIO

WATER PUMP
CHAIR

GPS

LAPTOP
INSPECTION KIT
SWITCH
INSPECTION KIT
CHAIR

DRILL
THERMOMETER

CONTROL ROOM CONSOLE

MONITOR
CAMERA

UNIT SUCTION
RADIO

RADIO
CARAVAN
RADIO

DESK

UPS

CD HOLDER
INSPECTION KIT
SCALE

WIFI ROUTER
SCALE
INVERTER
INSPECTION KIT
AIRCON
INSPECTION KIT
PHONE
INVERTER
CHAIR

BOARD

CHECK TEMP 1, BATTERY POWERED

UPS 2000VA MEVER LINE INT
SAMSUNG SYNCMASTER 923NW
LENOVO V155

TWO WAY

MSHP 50 AIRMEC
PLASTIC

GARMIN

HP

BAG

PLASTIC
SKIL 6002AA

DESK WITH MONITORS
MECER M236JU
CANON POWERSHOT A3000IS

HANDHELD
TWO WAY
SPRITE C1
TWO WAY
1 DRAWER

BAG

8142 PRO

TP LINK 300 MBPS 3G
COMPUTER

WESTPOINT

INSPECTION KIT

INSTALL AND SUPPLY VOIP PHONE
WITH 4 BATTERIES

TYPIST WITH ARMS AND WHEELS
WHITE

640
640
CS9110
9999
CS9110
CS9110
CS9110
9999
9999
0

46
9999
7614
9999
327
9999
377
9999
9083
9041
9042
7598
325
8049
9999
321
9999
9999
7010
9999
327
477
327
9999
9999
9999
9132
351
9999
9999
351
9159
9999
12387
24A
24A
GF1
9999

OFFICE

OFFICE

FIRE BRIGADE
CONTAINER

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE
CONTAINER
CONTAINER
CONTAINER

IT DEPARTMENT
CONTAINER

OFFICE

CONTAINER

CHIEF FIRE OFFICER
CONTAINER
GARAGE
CONTAINER

OFFICE - BUILDING 1
OFFICE

KITCHEN

OFFICE

OFFICE STATION COMMANDER
UPSTAIRS
CONTAINER
CONTROL ROOM
CONTAINER
CONTAINER

CS 11751
CONTAINER

CHIEF FIRE OFFICER
AIRFIELD NACHTWACHT
CHIEF FIRE OFFICER
CONTAINER
CONTAINER
CONTAINER

OFFICE

WEIGH BRIDGE
CONTAINER
CONTAINER

WEIGH BRIDGE
OFFICE

CONTAINER

MHS OFFICE
MUNICIPAL HEALTH ADMIN
MUNICIPAL HEALTH ADMIN
APPARATUS FLOOR
CONTAINER

R. MAREE

R. MAREE

M. ARENDS

J. LEONARD

M. ARENDS

M. ARENDS

M. ARENDS

J. LEONARD

J. LEONARD

W. CRAFFORD
K. KHENKU

J. LEONARD

N. DREYER

J. LEONARD

R. GELDENHUYS
J. LEONARD

M. ARENDS

J. LEONARD

M. VAN EEDEN
M. SWART

M. SWART
B.JIM

M. ARENDS

M. ARENDS

J. LEONARD

R. GELDENHUYS
J. LEONARD
LEONARD

J. LEONARD

J. LEONARD

R. GELDENHUYS
R. GELDENHUYS
R. GELDENHUYS
J. LEONARD

J. LEONARD

J. LEONARD

L. DU PLOOY

L. PRESENTS

J. LEONARD
J
L
L
J
L
A
A
G

—

. LEONARD
. PRESENTS
. BASSON
. LEONARD
. MAFUDUKA
. LOUW
. LOUW
. ROBERTS
J. LEONARD

KAM OFFICE

KAM OFFICE

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
ROADS

ADMIN BUILDING 1

FIRE BRIGADE

MUNICIPAL HEALTH

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
ROADS

MUNICIPAL HEALTH
MUNICIPAL HEALTH
MUNICIPAL HEALTH

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

ROADS

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

MUNICIPAL HEALTH
KARWYDERSKRAAL

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
KARWYDERSKRAAL
MUNICIPAL HEALTH

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
THUSONG CENTRE

ADMIN BUILDING 1

ADMIN BUILDING 1

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

STRUISBAAI
STRUISBAAI
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
HERMANUS
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
SWELLENDAM
SWELLENDAM
HERMANUS
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
CALEDON
HERMANUS
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
HERMANUS
CALEDON
BREDASDORP
GRABOUW
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
GRABOUW
BREDASDORP

0.00

86.23

750.41

12.84

750.41

750.41

750.41

3005.58

276.39

0.01

6 359.37

1207.46

86.23

145.75

7.22

518.31

9.01

773.08

1611.28

86.23

0.07

86.23

9.04

18.66

996.40

0.10

69.45

0.05

798.71

7.22

404.99

5099.72

4.81

22.96

0.01

38.37

86.23

100.48

162.92

100.90

6.53

86.23

46.18

2.72

98.98

1315.85

51.45

0.04




2974
11738
3444
10264
2634
11149
12354
12451
12530
4937
2729
12432
2641
2736
9932
12927
12907
9652
7236
3478
7745
CANT 58
7193
4276
7583
9402
7908
7593
9372
4463
9140
11808
11026
10788
11500
5842
5632
7119
7661
11457
11625
5580
2273
7853
10549
10504
10481
4718

SMOKE MACHINE
BRUSHCUTTER
STRECHER
CANOPY
CUPBOARD
RADIO

BOARD

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

TABLE

RADIO

DESK

CHAIR

CHAIR
VACUUM CLEANER
THERMOMETER
CHAIR

TILE CUTTER
WEED EATER
MICROWAVE
TIPPER MACHINE
FREEZER
FRIDGE
MICROWAVE
RADIO

ANGLE GRINDER
CIRCULAR SAW
CHAIR
MONITOR
PHONE

RADIO

RADIO

BOARD
MICROWAVE
BOOKCASE
TABLE

FRIDGE
MICROWAVE
MINI OVEN
MINI OVEN
BOOKCASE
FREEZER
MICROWAVE
FRIDGE
MICROWAVE
MICROWAVE
FRIDGE

FS38 AUTOCUT C5-2

CARRIER

TOYOTA HILUX RAIDER 2.7 4X4 LDV
WOOD 2 DOOR

TWO WAY ICOM

YEAR PLANNER

TWO WAY ICOM

TWO WAY

MOTOROLA

KITCHEN-WOOD + METAL LEGS
KIRICOM

2 DRAWER

CHAIR VISITOR

PLASTIC

BOSCH

PLASTIC

STIHL FS550
HISENSE 20L

KIC
HISENSE 20L
POWER SUPPLY

MAKITA

PLASTIC

LG W1943SS

INSTALL AND SUPPLY VOIP PHONE
TWO WAY

TWO WAY

NOTICEBOARD

DEFY 20L

DEFY D225
HISENSE 20L
SUNBEAM 20 LITRE
SUNBEAM 20L

HISENSE COMBO TOP FREEZER 220L
HISENSE 20L

HISENSE 20L

DEFY

7022
12364
12364
9210
GF1
12486
12364
12486
12486
12486
GF1
12448
GF1
12362
GF1
9999
GF1
GF1
9999
9999
CH28
9998
H1
CH28
CH28
9999
662
662
CH28
9999
365
9999
9999
365
CH28
CH40
CH39
CH28
CH28
CH28
CH28
CH34
CH29
CH9
CH28
CH28
CH28
CH32

SFF OFFICE

STORE

STORE

CALEDON FIRE STATION
APPARATUS FLOOR

OFFICE STATION COMMANDER
STORE

OFFICE STATION COMMANDER
OFFICE STATION COMMANDER
OFFICE STATION COMMANDER
APPARATUS FLOOR
KITCHEN

APPARATUS FLOOR
BEDROOM MEN
APPARATUS FLOOR
CONTAINER

APPARATUS FLOOR
APPARATUS FLOOR
CONTAINER

CONTAINER

CHALET 28

OPEN YARD PUMP STATION
HENNIE SE HUIS

CHALET 28

CHALET 28

CONTAINER

MASJIENE STOOR
MASJIENE STOOR

CHALET 28

CONTAINER

DAM OFFICE

CONTAINER

CONTAINER

DAM OFFICE

CHALET 28

CHALET 40

CHALET 39

CHALET28

CHALET 28

CHALET28

CHALET 28

CHALET 34

CHALET 29

CHALET 9

CHALET 28

CHALET 28

CHALET 28

CHALET 32

J. PEKEUR

J. DAMON

J. DAMON

G. HAGGARD
G. ROBERTS
G. ROBERTS
J. DAMON

. ROBERTS

. ROBERTS

. ROBERTS

. ROBERTS

. ROBERTS

. ROBERTS

. ROBERTS
G. ROBERTS
J. LEONARD
G. ROBERTS
G. ROBERTS
J. LEONARD
J. LEONARD
J. BOTHA

P. VRIES

C. CLOETE
JZ. PLAATIIES
. BOTHA

. LEONARD

. BOTHA

. BOTHA

. BOTHA

. LEONARD
C. CLOETE

J. LEONARD
J. LEONARD
C. CLOETE
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
J. BOTHA

JZ. PLAATIIES

9]

O0O00600

- e e e e e

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
FIRE BRIGADE

FIRE BRIGADE

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND

DIE DAM

UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
CONTAINER
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
DIE DAM

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
DIE DAM

UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND

SWELLENDAM
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
CALEDON
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
BREDASDORP
GRABOUW
GRABOUW
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
BREDASDORP
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
BREDASDORP
GANSBAAI
BREDASDORP
BREDASDORP
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI
GANSBAAI

0.84

986.64

302.03

2028.00

189.68

0.01

5.88

0.01

0.01

4.81

23.96

4.81

22.96

0.02

0.00

577.74

1207.46

12.84

70.43

144.51

53.24

1883.92

273.38

0.06

53.24

1684.38

0.01

0.00

12.84

21.68

157.20

0.00

1.90

9.60

354.64

323.22

433.84

0.50

53.24

267.10

258.20

323.22

601.84

449.03

583.99

177.36

177.36

0.10




CS 3998
5317
7448
9270
10087
10418
10016
9161
9601
9934
4271
7451
N/A 221
7728
11893
7539A
9406
9454
10721
7710
5983
5545
11664
10959
12943
6825
12240
8103
8774
2046
3387
6539
11570
12433
12412
11861
973
12369
3641
11751
359
3625
6871
12755
421
2112
3961
11148

TRAILER

WEED EATER
VACUUM CLEANER
ANGLE GRINDER
TABLE
GENERATOR
CHAIR

CHAIR

CHAIR

CHAIR

FRIDGE

ANGLE GRINDER
MICROWAVE
MICROWAVE
ANGLE GRINDER
CIRCULAR SAW
CIRCULAR SAW
JIG SAW
SANDER
MICROWAVE
CHAIR

SHELVES

CHAIR

CHAIR

WATER PUMP
FAN

TROLLEY

TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

CHAIR

SWITCH

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

MODEM
MICROWAVE
RADIO

DESK
INSPECTION KIT
CHAIR

TROLLEY

CHAIR

WATER PUMP
SHELVES
COMPUTER STAND
WATER PUMP
WATER PUMP

KARET; VAN BODY

FS 500

KARCHER 1200W
MAKTEC 570W

GREEN PLASTIC GARDEN

PLASTIC

VISITORS NO ARMS
PLASTIC

PLASTIC

DEFY

HISENSE 20L
HISENSE 20L
BOSCH GWS6700

RYOBI

RYOBI

RYOBI

DEFY 20L

PLASTIC

WOOD

VISITORS NO ARMS

PLASTIC

SIMONS

SALTON

BREAD

BEDSIDE

BEDSIDE

STEEL LEGS

HIGH BACK WITH ARMS AND WHEELS

D-LINK DES-1008D

KIRICOM MIDBAND PT68 MIDBAND PORTABLE RADIO
KIRICOM MIDBAND PT68 MIDBAND PORTABLE RADIO
KIRICOM MIDBAND PT68 MIDBAND PORTABLE RADIO

LG
KIRICOM

METAL
VISITORS
HONDA SX160
WOODEN

261
9999
9999
10135
10135
9999
CH28
CH28
CH28
CH28
662
CH28
CH28
CH28
662
662
662
662
662
H1
CH36
126
CH28
CH28
B2
9999
9210
9210
9999
9210
9210
9999
9999
9210
9999
9210
9210
9210
180
180
180
9999
540
9999
540
9999
9999
9999

UILENKRAAL RESORT
CONTAINER

CONTAINER

STORE

STORE

CONTAINER

CHALET 28

CHALET 28

CHALET 28

CHALET 28

MASJIENE STOOR

CHALET 28

CHALET 28

CHALET 28

MASJIENE STOOR

MASJIENE STOOR

MASJIENE STOOR

MASJIENE STOOR

MASJIENE STOOR

HENNIE SE HUIS

CHALET 36

CHALET 37

CHALET 28

CHALET 28

ABLUTION BLOCK

CONTAINER

HALL WAY

SLEEPING QUARTERS
CONTAINER

OFFICE STATION COMMANDER
OFFICE STATION COMMANDER
CONTAINER

CONTAINER

OFFICE STATION COMMANDER
CONTAINER

OFFICE STATION COMMANDER
KITCHEN

OFFICE STATION COMMANDER
OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

CONTAINER

GARAGE

CONTAINER

GARAGE

CONTAINER

CONTAINER

CONTAINER

F. MYBURGH
J. LEONARD
J. LEONARD
C. CLOETE
C. CLOETE
J. LEONARD
J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

JZ. PLAATIIES
JZ. PLAATIIES
J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

C. CLOETE
JZ. PLAATIIES
J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

J. BOTHA

C. CLOETE

J. LEONARD
G. HAGGARD
G. HAGGARD
J. LEONARD
C. PIETERSE
C. PIETERSE
J. LEONARD
J. LEONARD
C. PIETERSE
J. LEONARD
C. PIETERSE
G. HAGGARD
C. PIETERSE
F.J. DE BONDT
F.J. DE BONDT
F.J. DE BONDT
J. LEONARD
G. HAGGARD
J. LEONARD
G. HAGGARD
J. LEONARD
J. LEONARD
J. LEONARD

UILENKRAALSMOND

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
DIE DAM

DIE DAM

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
UILENKRAALSMOND
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